

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	23.07.2024		<p data-bbox="740 353 1050 387">CLR No.53 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="740 392 1283 425"><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="740 450 1525 741">Heard Mr. Rajeshwar Singh, learned counsel (through video conferencing) with Mr. Vikas Bahuguna, learned counsel for the proposed revisionist and Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="740 766 1516 799"><b>2.</b> List on 24.07.2024 for further hearing.</p> <p data-bbox="1086 904 1513 972" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)</b> 23.07.2024</p> <p data-bbox="740 976 831 999">JKJ/Pant</p>