

sSL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>CLR No. 53 of 2024</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Mr. Yash Bisht, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Vikas Bahuguna, learned counsel for the revisionist. 2. Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the respondent. 3. On 17.12.2025, time was granted to the respondent to file objection within four weeks. 4. Learned counsel for the respondents submits that he is not interested in filing any objection and the case may be heard finally. 5. Learned counsel Shri Yash Bisht holding brief of Sri Rajeshwar Singh submits that Shri Rajeshwar Singh is not present today. As such, short adjournment may be granted. 6. List on 8th May, 2026 for admission. <p style="text-align: right;">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 27-04-2026</p> <p>Kaushal</p>

--	--	--	--