

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	22.05.2026		<p data-bbox="667 416 959 450">CLR No.53 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="667 454 1166 488"><b><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></b></p> <ol data-bbox="667 544 1525 880" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="667 544 1525 701">1. Mr. Rajeshwar Singh, Advocate (through V.C.) holding brief of Mr. Vikas Bahuguna, learned counsel for the revisionist.</li><li data-bbox="667 723 1525 824">2. Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the respondent.</li><li data-bbox="667 846 1249 880">3. List this case on 29.05.2026.</li></ol> <p data-bbox="1102 1025 1477 1059" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Subhash Upadhyay, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1190 1077 1345 1111" style="text-align: right;">22.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="667 1144 707 1167">Rajni</p>